Schedule of High Holy Day Services 5784
Park and Sternberger Ave

Selichot
Saturday, September 9"

Cemetery Memorial Services
Sunday, September 10™
Linden Avenue Cemetery

Rosh Hashanah

Friday, September 15th
Candle Lighting
Opening Service

Shabbat, September 16th
Shacharit
Sermon
Mincha
Candle Lighting

Sunday, September 17%
Shacharit
Sermon, Shofar
Mincha Ocean Ave (Tashlich after)
Mincha Park Ave (Tashlich before)
Yom tov ends

Fast of Gedaliah
Wednesday September 18"
Fast Begins
Shacharit
Mincha
Fast Ends

Shabbat Shuva
Saturday, September 23
Drasha (@ Sternberger after Mussaf
Mincha
Derasha (Park Ave)

Yom Kippur
Sunday, September 24th
Mincha PARK AVE ONLY
Candle Lighting
Kol Nidre

Sunday, September 25"
Shacharit
Sermon, Yizkor
Ne’ilah
Shofar, Yom Kippur Ends

10:00 P.M. and 12:50 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

6:47 P.M.
6:50 P.M.

8:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M
6:40 P.M.
7:53 PM.

8:30 A.M.
10:30 AM.
6:15 P.M.
6:45 P.M.
7:52 P.M.

5:17 AM.
6:35 A.M.
6:35 P.M.
7:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.
6:50 P.M.

3:00 P.M.
6:32 P.M.
6:35 P.M.

9:00 A M,
11:00 A.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:38 P.M.




Sukkot — First Day
Friday, September 29"
Candle Lighting
Mincha

Shabbat, September 30
Shacharit
Mincha
Candle Lighting

Sukkot — Second Day
Sunday, October 1%
Shacharit
Mincha
Yom Tov ends

Chol Hamoed

Monday October 2™ — Friday October 6

Hoshanah Rabbah
Friday, October 6™

Sh’Mini Atzeret

Friday, October 6™
Candle Lighting
Opening Service

Shabbat, October 7%
Shacharit
Yizkor
Mincha
Candle Lighting

Simchat Torah

Shabbat, October 7%
Opening Service
Hakafot

Sunday, October 8"
Shacharit
Hakafot
Mincha
Yom Tov ends

6:23 P.M.
6:25 P.M.

9:00 A.M.
6:20 P.M
7:30 P.M.

9:00 A M.
6:20 P.M.
7:29 P.M.

6:30 A.M.

6:12 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

9:00 AM.
10:30 AM.
6:05 P.M.
7:19 PM.

7:10 P.M.
7:20 P.M.

9:00 AM.
10:00 A.M.
6:05 P.M.
T 17 BM.




